®
ESCUELA
OFICIAL
DE IDIOMAS
DE TERUEL

16:00-16:30

16:30-17:00

17:00-17:30

18:00-18:30

18:30-19:00

19:00-19:30

TRIBUNAL 1

Examen oral B2 LIBRES (MARTES 10-06)

Candidato A

MARCOS HERRERO

UNAI SORIANO

Lucin MORA

17:30-18:00

ZOE TUNEZ

ANA DONATE

PAULA PEREZ

Notas: Apuntarse en el primer hueco disponible.

Candidato B

IBAI JARQUE

NESTOR BERTOLIN

CRISTINA REDONDO

PAUSA

NURIA ROS

ADELA LOPEZ

NATALIA BIELSA
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16:00-16:30

16:30-17:00

17:00-17:30

18:00-18:30

18:30-19:00

19:00-19:30

TRIBUNAL 2

Examen oral B2 LIBRES (MARTES 10-06)

Candidato A

JORGE SANCHEZ

M2 PILAR GASCON

PAULA ROMERO

17:30-18:00

PABLO ALANON

NATALIA SANZ

EUA CARMONA

Notas: Apuntarse en el primer hueco disponible.

Candidato B

JOSE EDO

NATALIA MONREAL

MAR ANDUIZA

PAUSA

EVUA CERDA

MARTA SACRISTAN

ANASTASIA LYSENKO
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16:00-16:30

16:30-17:00

17:00-17:30

18:00-18:30

18:30-19:00

19:00-19:30

TRIBUNAL 3

Examen oral B2 LIBRES (MARTES 10-06)

Candidato A

IAGO GARCIA

SERGIO ROS

Lucia GOMEZ

17:30-18:00

DIEGO CANO

LVDIA SEBASTIAN

LUIS LUCAS

Notas: Apuntarse en el primer hueco disponible.

Candidato B

IRENE GORRIZ

SERGIO MARRON

MARCOS PEREZ

PAUSA

DAVID BRETON

JOSE GARCIA

CLAUDIA MARTINEZ / JOSE GABRIEL
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16:00-16:30

16:30-17:00

17:00-17:30

18:00-18:30

18:30-19:00

19:00-19:30

TRIBUNAL 4

Examen oral B2 LIBRES (LUNES 16-06)

Candidato A

IRACHE BAGUENA

NORA NIETO

NATALIA SAMPER

17:30-18:00

LuciAa GORRIZ

LEIRE MONJE

JORGE MORTE

Notas: Apuntarse en el primer hueco disponible.

PAUSA

Candidato B

JOAQUIN ISERTE

ANGEL MONTON

MARCEL GARCIA

EMMA FORTEA
MARTINA PABLO

PAULA ALVAREZ



